Page 1/7
DECORATIVE PENDANTS • Rev. 2023-8-1
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DECORATIVE PENDANTS
Our decorative pendants are available in many modern colors and finishes giving them
a fresh, new look to traditional fixtures. You will find our decorative pendant designs are
available in a variety of sizes and shapes, providing you with the opportunity to decorate

per socket
(W)
Socket Canopy and
socket finish
Cord
color
Cord
length
(ft)
Wire
gauge
Case
qty
(master)
Modern style - Series 100
67266 PND/100/HW/BN-BK-BN/STD 120 60 E26 Brushed Nickel Black 10 18 AWG/2C 27
67267 PND/100/HW/CH-SLV-CH/STD 120 60 E26 Chrome Silver 10 18 AWG/2C 27
67270 PND/100/HW/ANT.GLD-BK-ANT.GLD/STD 120 60 E26 Antique Gold Black 10 18 AWG/2C 27
Industrial style - Series 110
67272 PND/110/HW/BN-BK-BN/STD 120 60 E26 Brushed Nickel Black 10 18 AWG/2C 27
67273 PND/110/HW/CH-SLV-CH/STD 120 60 E26 Chrome Silver 10 18 AWG/2C 27
67276 PND/110/HW/ANT.GLD-BK-ANT.GLD/ STD 120 60 E26 Antique Gold Black 10 18 AWG/2C 27

 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
DECORATIVE PENDANTS
tAccessory
Order
code
Part
number
Finish Diameter
(in)
Case
qty
(master)
Metal reflectors Series 330 - Modern Style
67283 PND/LS/330/STL/10IN/BK/STD Black 10 12
67284 PND/LS/330/STL/10IN/WH/STD White 10 12
67285 PND/LS/330/STL/14IN/BK/STD Black 14 6
67286 PND/LS/330/STL/14IN/WH/STD White 14 6
Series 340 - Industrial Style
67287 PND/LS/340/STL/10IN/BK/STD Black 10 16
67288 PND/LS/340/STL/10IN/WH/STD White 10 16
67289 PND/LS/340/STL/14IN/BK/STD Black 14 8
67290 PND/LS/340/STL/14IN/WH/STD White 14 8
   Available while quantities last.
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
SERIES 330 SERIES 330
SERIES 340 SERIES 340

DECORATIVE PENDANTS
Accessory Order
code
Part
number
Finish Diameter
(in)
Case
qty
(master)
Glass shades 1 Series 300
67280 PND/LS/300/GLS/7.5IN/CLR/STD Clear 7.4 8
Series 310
67281 PND/LS/310/GLS/7IN/CLR/STD Clear 7 8
Series 320
67282 PND/LS/320/GLS/5.5IN/CLR/STD Clear 5.5 18
Decorative rings 2, 3 67293 PND/RING/WH/STD White - 40
67294 PND/RING/BN/STD Brushed Nickel - 40
67295 PND/RING/CH/STD Chrome - 40
67297 PND/RING/ANT.GLD/STD Antique Gold - 40

0
 m
m
)
13 3/4” (350 mm)
Accessory Order
code
Part
number
Finish Diameter
(in)
Case
qty
(master)
Metal cages Series 400 - Industrial Style Half-Cages
67291 PND/LSC/400/10IN/BK/STD Black 10 16
67292 PND/LSC/400/14IN/BK/STD Black 14 8
   Available while quantities last.
DIMENSIONS
METAL CAGES
SERIES 400